
 
   

 

   

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

   

 

FY2024 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (October, 2024)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>
Budgeted>
Amount>

(A)>

October>

(B)>

October>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

14,160,000>

3,745,000>

17,905,000>

17,046,000>

3,292,000>

23,823,000>

1,209,000>

948,000>

2,018,000>

4,000>

32,000>

606,000>

311,000>

402,000>

44,000>

917,000>

9,000>

－

1,042,000>

1,187,971>

45,018>

1,232,989>

591,657>

338,101>

2,111,545>

97,473>

70,899>

182,958>

378>

2,763>

51,620>

28,939>

34,610>

4,916>

83,762>

776>

1>

84,466>

7,211,296>

557,557>

7,768,853>

1,686,349>

1,370,761>

7,547,482>

517,499>

489,348>

848,275>

1,863>

16,547>

249,184>

155,107>

227,309>

21,461>

480,880>

5,115>

4

601,658>

50.9>

14.9>

43.4>

9.9>

41.6>

31.7>

42.8>

51.6>

42.0>

46.6>

51.7>

41.1>

49.9>

56.5>

48.8>

52.4>

56.8

－

57.7>

Total>for>General>Account> 69,608,000> 4,917,853> 21,987,695> 31.6>


