FY2024 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (October, 2024)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

		(III 1 IIIIIII0II yeii,%)			
Taxes		Budgeted Amount (A)	October (B)	October (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Income ≺ tax	Withholding Tax	14,160,000	1,187,971	7,211,296	50.9
	Self-assessment Tax	3,745,000	45,018	557,557	14.9
	Subtotal	17,905,000	1,232,989	7,768,853	43.4
Corporation Tax		17,046,000	591,657	1,686,349	9.9
Inheritance Tax		3,292,000	338,101	1,370,761	41.6
Consumption Tax		23,823,000	2,111,545	7,547,482	31.7
Liquor Tax		1,209,000	97,473	517,499	42.8
Tobacco Tax		948,000	70,899	489,348	51.6
Gasoline Tax		2,018,000	182,958	848,275	42.0
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax		4,000	378	1,863	46.6
Aviation Fuel Tax		32,000	2,763	16,547	51.7
Petroleum and Coal Tax		606,000	51,620	249,184	41.1
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax		311,000	28,939	155,107	49.9
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax		402,000	34,610	227,309	56.5
International Tourist Tax		44,000	4,916	21,461	48.8
Customs Duty		917,000	83,762	480,880	52.4
Tonnage Tax		9,000	776	5,115	56.8
Others		_	1	4	_
Stamp Revenue		1,042,000	84,466	601,658	57.7
Total for General Account		69,608,000	4,917,853	21,987,695	31.6